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OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL:: DIGBOI COLLEGE 

Ref No. : Dig/Col/Deg.Adm/2022/05                                                                   Date: 27/07/2022 

ADMISSION NOTICE 

 

Merit List of Applicants  

for admission into BA 1st Semester at Digboi College 

 
The following applicants have been provisionally selected in order of merit for 

admission into BA 1st Semester at Digboi College for the session 2022-23.  

 

The selected candidates must bring the following original documents accompanied by 

their parent/guardians at the time of admission for verification: 

1. Pass certificate and character certificate from the institution last attended. 

2. Age proof certificate 

3. Mark sheet of last examination passed 

4. Migration or Transfer certificate ( if necessary) 

5. Caste certificate (if necessary) 

6. GAP CERTIFICATE (wherever necessary) 

The following self attested Xerox documents are to be submitted by the students at the time 

of admission: 

1. Downloaded filled up application form duly signed by the student and parent/guardian 

2. Downloaded Acknowledgement Slip 

3. Self attested copies of Mark sheet, Pass certificate and Admit Card 

4. Migration certificate (if necessary) 

5. Caste Certificate (if necessary) 

6. Original Gap Certificate from the last institution. 

 

Venue: Auditorium, Digboi College  

Date/Day of Admission: 29th July 2022 (Friday) 

Time: 10.00 A.M. onward 
 

 

    

(Mrs. Baby Ritu Phukan)  

Convenor, Arts Admission Committee  

Digboi College, Digboi 
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DEPARTMENT OF HINDI 

DIGBOI COLLEGE 

DIGBOI 

GENERAL MERIT LIST-2 

Sl. No. Name of the Applicant Caste/ Tribe % of Marks Remarks 

1 PARI BOWDHARA GENERAL 71  

2 MAYANA  DOHOTIA OBC/MOBC 64.2  

3 JASMINDAR KAUR GENERAL 52.2  

4 JASMIN KHATUN GENERAL 50.2  

5 ANJALI VERMA GENERAL 50  

 

ST (P) LIST 

 

Sl. No. Name of the Applicant Caste/ Tribe % of Marks Remarks 

1 MEBLIN  DEORI ST(P) 55.2  

 

ST (H) LIST 

 

Sl. No. Name of the Applicant Caste/ Tribe % of Marks Remarks 

1 ESHA DEORI ST(H) 62.4  

 

GENERAL WAITING LIST 

 

Sl. No. Name of the Applicant Caste/ Tribe Remarks 

1 RUPALI LIMBU OBC/MOBC  

2 ANAMIKA NATH OBC/MOBC  

3 RANJAN SHARMA GENERAL  

 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
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DEPT. OF POLITICAL SCIENCE 

DIGBOI COLLEGE 

DIGBOI 

GENERAL MERIT LIST-2 

SL. 

NO. 

NAME OF THE APPLICANT CASTE/TRIBE % OF 

MARKS 

REMARKS 

1 ANWESHA  CHOUDHURY GENERAL 92.6  

2 RISHIKA  BHATTACHARJEE GENERAL 90  

3 STUTISHNA  SHARMA GENERAL 85.6  

4 AMRITA  UPADHYAY GENERAL 80.4  

5 SUBHOJEET  DAS SC 79.4  

6 ANANYA  GOGOI OBC/MOBC 78.4  

7 SUKANYA  BARUAH OBC/MOBC 78.2  

8 SUBHOJEET  DAS SC 76.89  

9 SUKANYA  BARUAH OBC/MOBC 75  

10 GEETA  SONAR OBC/MOBC 72  

11 RANI  GOGOI OBC/MOBC 71  

12 CHAYANIKA  DAS SC 70.2  

13 KHUSHI  SHARMA GENERAL 67.4  

14 NEHA  JAISWAL OBC/MOBC 66  

15 SURINA  CHAKMA GENERAL 65.4  

16 RANJAN  SHARMA GENERAL 64.6  

17 MONISHA  RAI GENERAL 64.4  

18 KARAN  CHETRY OBC/MOBC 62.8  

19 PABAN  CHETRI OBC/MOBC 62.4  

20 ASRUN  KHATUN GENERAL 62.4  

21 ESHA  DEORI ST(H) 62.4  

22 NIKHIL  GURUNG GENERAL 62  

23 SAMUEL  SEWA GENERAL 61.6  

24 SUBASH  CHETRY OBC/MOBC 61.2  

 

OBC/MOBC LIST 

 

 

 

 

SL. 

NO. 

NAME OF THE APPLICANT CASTE/TRIBE % OF 

MARKS  

REMARKS 

1 MONIKANTA  DIHINGIA OBC/MOBC 60.4  

2 RAKTIM  GOGOI OBC/MOBC 60  

3 ROHIT  KARMAKAR OBC/MOBC 60  

4 SOURAVJYOTI  KONWAR OBC/MOBC 60  

5 SOVA  THAPA OBC/MOBC 58.4  
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ST (P) LIST 

SL. 

NO. 

NAME OF THE APPLICANT CASTE/TRIBE % OF 

MARKS 

REMARKS 

1 RHARTRA  KIYANG ST(P) 57.4  

2 RUMANCHAL  TARAK ST(P) 57  

3 MEGHNA  SONOWAL ST(P) 57  

 

ST (H) LIST  

SL. 

NO. 

NAME OF THE APPLICANT CASTE/TRIBE % OF 

MARKS 

REMARKS 

1 ANAND  CHAKMA ST(H) 56.2  

 

GENERAL WAITING LIST 

SL. 

NO. 

NAME OF THE APPLICANT CASTE/TRIBE % OF 

MARKS  

REMARKS 

1 ABEDA  BEGG GENERAL 60.8  

2 ANIL  MURA GENERAL 60.2  

3 BISHAL  KARKI GENERAL 60  

4 DEEPA  RAUTH GENERAL 59.17  

5 HIMA  THAPPA OBC/MOBC 57.2  

6 MD FARHAN ABID SAIKIA GENERAL 57  

7 SANDHYAMONI  MECH ST(P) 56.8  

8 BISHAL  PHUKAN OBC/MOBC 56.8  

9 LUKU  SONOWAL ST(P) 56.6  

10 ARUP  SONOWAL ST(P) 55.2  

 

OBC/MOBC WAITING LIST 

 

ST (P) WAITING LIST 

 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

SL. 

NO. 

NAME OF THE APPLICANT CASTE/TRIBE % OF 

MARKS  

REMARKS 

1 HIMA  THAPPA OBC/MOBC 57.2  

2 BISHAL  PHUKAN OBC/MOBC 56.8  

3 AKASH  KHARKA OBC/MOBC 55  

4 MONJEET  BORGOHAIN OBC/MOBC 54.8  

5 SANDEEP  GORH OBC/MOBC 54.6  

SL. 

NO. 

NAME OF THE APPLICANT CASTE/TRIBE % OF 

MARKS 

REMARKS 

1 SANDHYAMONI  MECH ST(P) 56.8  

2 LUKU  SONOWAL ST(P) 56.6  

3 ARUP  SONOWAL ST(P) 55.2  
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DEPT. OF ENGLISH 

DIGBOI COLLEGE 

DIGBOI 

GENERAL MERIT LIST-2 

SL.N Full name of the Applicant Caste/Tribe %of Marks  REMARKS  

1 PURNIMA  BHATTACHARJEE GENERAL 88.8   

2 KAUSTAV  HAZARIKA SC 83.8   

3 
THANGJAM PAMMY 
SINGHA 

OBC/MOBC 79   

4 DARSHAN  LIMBU GAP OBC/MOBC 76.2 
2021 GAP 

CERTIFICATE 

5 TONISHA  CHAKRABORTY GENERAL 70.6   

6 PRITAM  MITRA GENERAL 67.6   

7 STUTI  GOGOI OBC/MOBC 67   

8 
SUROSH CHANDRA  
DIHINGIA 

OBC/MOBC 66.2   

9 OKENTA  CHAKMA GAP GENERAL 64.6 
2021 GAP 

CERTIFICATE 

10 ARUNJEEWAN  CHAKMA GENERAL 63.33   

11 SONEY  SHARMA GENERAL 62.6   

12 DIBYAJYOTI  NATH OBC/MOBC 61   

13 DISHA  LAMA OBC/MOBC 60.8   

14 ISHIKA  DAS SC 60   
     

OBC/MOBC LIST-2 

SL.N Full name of the Applicant Caste/Tribe %of Marks  REMARKS  

1 RUPALI  LIMBU OBC/MOBC 59.4   

2 DIYA  DEBNATH OBC/MOBC 56.4   

3 ALANKRITA  BARUAH OBC/MOBC 55.2   

4 RUSAN  BORGOHAIN OBC/MOBC 55   

5 AVINASH  MORAN OBC/MOBC 54.4   

6 RASHMI REKHA  SAIKIA OBC/MOBC 52.2   
     

ST(P) LIST-2 

SL.N Full name of the Applicant Caste/Tribe %of Marks  REMARKS  

1 BRANGONG  SINGPHO ST(P) 59.2 
2021 GAP 

CERTIFICATE 

2 THANJAN KUMAR KACHARI ST(P) 54.8   

3 RISHI RAJ MECH ST(P) 49.2   
    

  

GENERAL WAITING LIST-2 

SL.N Full name of the Applicant Caste/Tribe %of Marks  REMARKS  

1 LIPIKA  BHUYAN GENERAL 59.6   

2 ALEX MAMMON CHAKMA GENERAL 57.8   

3 ANAND  CHAKMA GENERAL 53.67   
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4 BAKUL  CHAKMA GENERAL 53.6   

5 ANKITA  BARUAH GENERAL 52.8   

6 SAGARIKA  DEBNATH GENERAL 51.2   

7 BIKANTA  CHAKMA GENERAL 51   

8 SWEETA  KARMAKAR GENERAL 50.8   

9 PRERANA  BHUYAN GENERAL 50.6   

10 BUDDHA KUMAR CHAKMA GENERAL 50.6   
     

OBC/MOBC WAITING LIST-2 

SL.N Full name of the Applicant Caste/Tribe %of Marks  REMARKS  

1 SAYANIKA  KHATOWAL OBC/MOBC 49.2   

2 CHINMOY  GOGOI OBC/MOBC 47.4   

3 SUMIT  CHOUDHURY OBC/MOBC 47.2   

4 KAILASH  CHOWRAK OBC/MOBC 45.2   

5 NEEDHISON  SAGAR OBC/MOBC 45.2   

 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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DEPT. OF ECONOMICS 

DIGBOI COLLEGE 

DIGBOI 

GENERAL MERIT LIST-2 

 CBSE BOARD 

Sl No Name Percentage Remarks 

1 HARSH  SHARMA 81.6  

2 TAMANNA  KHATOON 74.2  

3 BATTU  CHAKMA 68.2  

4 SNIGDHA  HAZARIKA 64.6  

 

COLLEGE QUOTA 

Sl No Name Remarks 

1 ABID ALI  

2 SANJANA  DEBNATH  

3 ROSE  GURUNG  

4 AJAY DHANUAR  

 

WAITING LIST 

SL No Name  Caste Percentage REMARKS 

1 PURNIMA  BHATTACHARJEE GENERAL 88.8  

2 SUBHOJEET  DAS SC 79.4  

3 ANANYA  GOGOI OBC/MOBC 78.4  

4 SUKANYA  BARUAH OBC/MOBC 78.2  

5 RIDISHA  BARUAH OBC/MOBC 77.6  

6 SUBHOJEET  DAS SC 76.89  

7 SUKANYA  BARUAH OBC/MOBC 75  

8 ANKITA  KALITA GENERAL 73.4  

9 TONISHA  CHAKRABORTY GENERAL 70.6  

10 SUROSH CHANDRA  DIHINGIA OBC/MOBC 66.2  

11 OKENTA  CHAKMA GENERAL 64.6  

12 NEHA  BARUAH GENERAL 63.6  

13 NIKHIL  GURUNG GENERAL 62  

14 SAMUEL  SEWA GENERAL 61.6  

15 ABEDA  BEGG GENERAL 60.8  

16 ALANKRITA  BARUAH OBC/MOBC 60  

17 RANIT  PAUL OBC/MOBC 60  

18 SONAKKO  CHAKMA GENERAL 54  

19 RISHIKA  BHATTACHARJEE GENERAL 90  

20 STUTISHNA  SHARMA GENERAL 85.6  

21 KAUSTAV  HAZARIKA SC 83.8  

22 THANGJAM PAMMY SINGHA OBC/MOBC 79  

23 DARSHAN  LIMBU OBC/MOBC 76.2  

24 SURINA  CHAKMA GENERAL 65.4  

25 DIBYAJYOTI  NATH OBC/MOBC 61  
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26 DISHA  LAMA OBC/MOBC 60.8  

27 ALANKRITA  BARUAH OBC/MOBC 60  

28 DEEPA  RAUTH GENERAL 59.17  

29 ALEX MAMMON CHAKMA GENERAL 57.8  

30 ANAND  CHAKMA ST(H) 56.2  

31 LOCHAN  UPADHAYA GENERAL 55  

32 ANAND  CHAKMA GENERAL 53.67  

33 SUJATA  CHAKMA GENERAL 52.4  
 

AHSEC WAITING LIST 

SL No Name  Caste Board Percentage 

1 JITUL  SONOWAL ST(P) AHSEC 83.4 

2 ARUPJYOTI  SAIKIA OBC/MOBC AHSEC 65 

3 ALOP  KACHARI ST(P) AHSEC 59 

4 MD FARHAN ABID SAIKIA GENERAL AHSEC 57 

5 ROSE  GURUNG OBC/MOBC AHSEC 55.6 

6 SARUKH  ALI GENERAL AHSEC 53.6 

7 RUPJYOTI  BORUAH OBC/MOBC AHSEC 53.4 

8 KANKANA  GOGOI OBC/MOBC AHSEC 51.8 

9 GIRIRAJ  CHUTIA OBC/MOBC AHSEC 51.2 

10 SWEETA  KARMAKAR GENERAL AHSEC 50.8 

11 ISHA  SAWTAL OBC/MOBC AHSEC 50.2 

12 JASMIN  KHATUN GENERAL AHSEC 50.2 

13 SAYANIKA  KHATOWAL OBC/MOBC AHSEC 49.2 

14 SUMIT  CHOUDHURY OBC/MOBC AHSEC 47.2 

15 SWAGATA  DAS ST(P) AHSEC 64 

16 SWAGATA  DAS ST(P) AHSEC 64 

17 RABI  SHARMA GENERAL AHSEC 60.8 

18 RAKTIM  GOGOI OBC/MOBC AHSEC 60 

19 RONTU  BURAGOHAIN OBC/MOBC AHSEC 60 

20 PRINCE  SONOWAL ST(P) AHSEC 57.8 

21 MEGHNA  SONOWAL ST(P) AHSEC 57 

22 BISHWAJIT  DEHINGIA OBC/MOBC AHSEC 56.6 

23 RUSAN  BORGOHAIN OBC/MOBC AHSEC 55 

24 LINA  GOGOI OBC/MOBC AHSEC 53 

25 BIPASHA  BHATTACHARJEE GENERAL AHSEC 52 

26 KUKI  GOGOI OBC/MOBC AHSEC 52 

27 AMIT  DEY GENERAL AHSEC 51.2 

28 ANJALI  VERMA GENERAL AHSEC 50 

29 PRAHLAD  PURAL OBC/MOBC AHSEC 49.2 

30 RISHI RAJ MECH ST(P) AHSEC 49.2 

31 BORNALI  DAS SC AHSEC 47.6 

 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 



9 
 

 

DEPT. OF ASSAMESE 

DIGBOI COLLEGE 

DIGBOI 

GENERAL MERIT LIST-2 

 

SL 
NO 

NAME CAST PERCENTAGE REMARKS 

1 BISHNU  PAHARIA OBC/MOBC 51.8  

2 MANASH PROTIM CHOWROK OBC/MOBC 51.6  

3 SRISTI SHARMA  BHATTARAI GENERAL 51.6  

4 GIRIRAJ  CHUTIA OBC/MOBC 51.2  

5 SUJAN  LAMA OBC/MOBC 51.2  

6 BUBUL  NEOG OBC/MOBC 51.2  
7 KARAN  SHRESTHA OBC/MOBC 50.4  

8 JUNMONI  MECH ST( P) 50.4  

9 ISHA  SAWTAL OBC/MOBC 50.2  

10 ABINASH  HAZAIKA SC 50.2  

11 MINAKHI  PHUKON OBC/MOBC 50.2  

12 ZAHID AHMED GENERAL 50  

13 PAHI  GOGOI OBC/MOBC 50  

14 KARABI  SONOWAL ST (P) 49.8  

15 PURNIMA  KARMAKAR OBC/MOBC 49.6  

16 BULDIP  GOGOI OBC/MOBC 49.6  

17 YAMUNA DEVI CHETRY OBC/MOBC 49.4  

18 NIPURANJAN  BORAH OBC/MOBC 49.2  

19 SIKHA  BORUAH OBC/MOBC 49.2  

20 NIHARIKA  BURAGOHAIN OBC/MOBC 48.8  

21 SHREENIBASH  NEOG OBC/MOBC 47.2  

22 SASIKANTA  MORAN OBC/MOBC 46.6  

23 GITURAJ  BORAH OBC/MOBC 45  

24 ANKITA  SAIKIA OBC/MOBC 45  

25 PURNIMA  CHETRY OBC/MOBC 45  

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



10 
 

 

DEPT. OF EDUCATION  

DIGBOI COLLEGE,  

DIGBOI 

GENERAL MERIT LIST-2 

 

OBC/MOBC LIST 

 

SC MERIT LIST 

 

ST (P) LIST 

 

 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

SL NO. NAME 
TOTAL MARKS 

OBTAINED 
MARKS IN 

EDUCATION 

1 RABI SHARMA 304 65 

2 DRISTI ROY 296 65 

3 BIPASHA BARUAH 289 58 

4 MALOBIKA SIERY 285 63 

5 RAJASHREE CHAUDHURY 283 63 

SL NO. NAME 
TOTAL MARKS 

OBTAINED 

MARKS IN 

EDUCATION 

1 KANKANA GOGOI 259 38 

2 SUJAN LAMA 256 48 

3 ANISHA MAGAR 253 53 

SL NO. NAME 
TOTAL MARKS 

OBTAINED 

MARKS IN 

EDUCATION 

1 SHIVAM SINGH BALMIKI 251 47 

2 ABINASH HAZARIKA 251 49 

SL NO. NAME 
TOTAL MARKS 

OBTAINED 

MARKS IN 

EDUCATION 

1 SHRADHA SAIKIA 238 50 
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DEPT. OF PHILOSOPHY 
DIGBOI COLLEGE 

 DIGBOI 
 

GENERAL MERIT LIST -2  

 

SL. 
NO. 

NAME OF CANDIDATE CASTE/RESERVATION PERCENTANCE (%) REMARKS 

1 JENIFA BARUAH OBC/MOBC 69.2  

2 NIKITA MORAN OBC/MOBC 67.4  

3 RANI GOGOI OBC/MOBC 71  

4 NEHA BARUAH GENERAL 63.6  

5 ANAMIKA NATH OBC/MOBC 63  

6 ANIL MURA GENERAL 60.2 GAP 

7 BIPASHA BARUAH GENERAL 57.8  

8 DIYA DEBNATH OBC/MOBC 56.4  

9 LOCHAN UPADHAYA GENERAL 55  

10 NASAD ALOM GENERAL 55  

 

 

OBC/MOBC LIST 

 

SL. 
NO. 

NAME OF CANDIDATE CASTE/RESERVATION PERCENTANCE (%) REMARKS 

1 KANKANA GOGOI OBC/MOBC 51.8  

2 BISHNU PAHARIA OBC/MOBC 51.8  

3 PURNIMA KARMAKAR OBC/MOBC 49.6  

4 NIHARIKA BURAGOHAIN OBC/MOBC 48.8  

5 SHREENIBASH NEOG OBC/MOBC 47.2  

6 RAJIB CHETRY OBC/MOBC 47.2  

 

ST (P) LIST 

 

SL. 
NO. 

NAME OF CANDIDATE CASTE/RESERVATION PERCENTANCE (%) REMARKS 

1 RUMANCHAL TARAK ST(P) 57  

 

 

DIGBOI COLLEGE QUOTA 

 

SL. NO. NAME OF CANDIDATE PERCENTANCE (%) 

1 RATNA GOGOI 47.2 

 

 

WAITING LIST (GENERAL) 

 

SL. NO. NAME OF CANDIDATE PERCENTANCE (%) 

1 SUMAN DAS 54.4 

2 CHONAKKO CHAKMA 54 

3 ANKITA BARUAH 52.8 
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4 SAGARIKA DEBNATH 51.2 

5 SHAKTIJOY CHAKMA 51.2 

6 SWEETA KARMAKAR 50.8 

7 ADARSONA CHAKMA 50 

8 KIRON DAHAL 50 

 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 


